
STATEMENT OF MEDIA RELEASE TO DAILY NEWSPAPERS 
14-04-2025 

PID Islamabad 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

M/o NHSR & Coordination Adage Com 6x2 15-04-2025 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
PID (I) 6977 /24      2. Jang, (C) 
      3. Khabrain, Pesh 
      4. Asas, Fbd 
       

M/o NHSR & Coordination Linkers 7x2 15-04-2025 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
PID (I) 6978 /24      2. Jang, (C) 
      3. Aaj, Pesh 
      4. 92 News, Ibd 
       

CDA-150 Media Partner 25x3 15-04-2025 T. Notice Local 1. News, Rwp 
PID (I) 6979 /24      2. Dunya, Ibd 
       

POF Creative-J 9x2 15-04-2025 IFB-R&M R.L.K 1. Exp. Tribune, R.L.K 
PID (I) 6980 /24      2. Ausaf, R.L.K 
      3. Khabrain, Ibd 
       

POF Creative-J 9x2 15-04-2025 IFB R.L.K 1. Nation, R.L.K 
PID (I) 6981 /24    Components  2. Dunya, R.L.K 
      3. Ausaf, Lhr 
       

POF Creative-J 8x3 15-04-2025 IFB-TP & MS Lhr/Khi 1. Exp. Tribune, Lhr/Khi 
PID (I) 6982 /24      2. Asas, Khi/Lhr 
      3. Daily Times, Lhr 
       

NADRA Creative-J 545cm 15-04-2025 P. Notice Lhr/Ibd 1. Nation, Lhr 
PID (I) 6983 /24      2. Express, Ibd 
       

PBC Marcom 12x3 15-04-2025 IFB Lhr/Khi/Qta 1. Nation, Khi 
PID (I) 6984 /24      2. Express, Lhr 
      3. Jang, Qta 
      4. Pak. Observer, Khi 
       

HQ DW &CE (PAF) CKL Hawk 15x3 15-04-2025 T. Notice Local 1. Bus. Recorder, Ibd 
PID (I) 6985 /24      2. Nai Baat, Ibd 
       

HMC-3 Fast Track 18x3 15-04-2025 T. Notice R.L.K 1. Dunya, Lhr/Ibd 
PID (I) 6986 /24      2. News, (C) 
      3. Asas, Lhr 
       



NTC Kenad 7x3 16-04-2025 IFB R.L.K 1. Express, R.L.K 
PID (I) 6987 /24      2. News, R.L.K 
      3. Nai Baat, Khi 
       

POF MCP 8x2 15-04-2025 IFB Ibd/Lhr 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I) 6988 /24      2. Jang, Rwp/Lhr 
      3. Pak. Observer, Lhr 
       

FEB & GIF Adarts 18x3 15-04-2025 T. Notice All Pak 1. Jang, (C) 
PID (I) 6989 /24      2. Nation, (C) 
      3. Asas, Rwp 
      4. Ausaf, Pesh 
       

PBC ABCL 10x3 15-04-2025 T. Notice R.L.K 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd 
PID (I) 6990 /24      2. Jang, Lhr 
      3. N.Waqt, Khi 
      4. Nai Baat, Lhr 
       

IG Police NH & MP Media Prof 19x3 15-04-2025 T. Notice R.L.P.Q.K 1. News, R.L.K 
PID (I) 6991 /24      2. Ausaf, R.L.K.P 
      3. Jang, Qta 
       

IESCO Adreach 25x2 15-04-2025 T. Notice R.L.K 1. Exp. Tribune, R.L.K 
PID (I) 6992 /24      2. N.Waqt, R.L.K 
      3. Jehan, Ibd 
      4. Dunya, Ibd 
       

REAMCO MCL 12x4 15-04-2025 T. Notice R.L.K 1. Jang, R.L.K 
PID (I) 6993 /24      2. N.Waqt, R.L.K 
      3. Exp. Tribune, R.L.K 
      4. News, R.L.K 
      5. Dunya, Lhr 
      6. Daily Times, Khi 
      7. N.Waqt, Ibd 
       

NADRA Linkers 30cm 15-04-2025 P. Notice Local 1. Pak. Today, Ibd 
PID (I) 6994 /24      2. Jehan Pakistan, Ibd 
       
       

NADRA Linkers 75cm 15-04-2025 P. Notice Quetta 1. Bal. Times, Qta 
PID (I) 6995 /24      2. Jang, Qta 
       

NADRA Linkers 75cm 15-04-2025 P. Notice Peshawar 1. Pak. Observer, Pesh 
PID (I) 6996 /24      2. Ausaf, Pesh 
       



NADRA Linkers 200cm 15-04-2025 P. Notice Khi/Hyd 1. News, Khi 
PID (I) 6997 /24      2. 92 News, Khi 
      3. Kawish, Hyd 
       

Dy IG (NHMP) MCP 22x4 15-04-2025 IFB R.L.K.Q 1. Jang, Qta 
PID (I) 6998 /24      2. Exp. Tribune, R.L.K 
      3. Dunya, Khi 
      4. Bus. Recorder, Ibd 
       

CDA-151 MCP 15x3 15-04-2025 IFB Local 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd  
PID (I) 6999 /24      2. Jang, Rwp 
       

NADRA Linkers 22x3 15-04-2025 IFB Sgd/Lhr 1. Express, Sgd 
PID (I) 7000 /24      2. News, Lhr 
       

NADRA Linkers 15x3 15-04-2025 Auction Local 1. News, Rwp 
PID (I) 7001 /24      2. Jang, Rwp 

 
PID Karachi 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

PAA 
PID K.3122/24 

Creative 
Junction 

8x2 13.04.2025 Corrigendum KLI 1.Nation (KLI) 
2.Dunya (KLIQ) 
3.Gwadar Times (Gwd) 
4.Sahil (Q) 
5.Intibah (K) 
 

Bahria University 
PID K.3123/24 

Creative 
Junction 

10x2 15.04.2025 IFB Khi 1.The News (K) 
2.Express (K) 
 

PAA 
PID K.3124/24 

Octopus 13x4 16.04.2025 Auction Notice Khi/Hyd 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Ummat (Hyd) 

PAA 
PID K.3125/24 

Synergy 15x3 16.04.2025 Tender Notice 
474 

Lhr 1.Business Recorder (L) 
2.Nawa-e-Waqt (L) 
 

PAA 
PID K.3126/24 

Creative 
Junction 

13x2 16.04.2025 Tender Notice KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jehan-e-Pakistan (KLI) 
3. Pak. Observer, Lhr 
4. Nai Baat, Khi 
 

PAA 
PID K.3127/24 

Creative 
Junction 

14x4 16.04.2025 IFB KLM 1.The News (K L) 
2.Express (KLM) 
3. Asas, Khi 
4. Ausaf, Multan 



Dawood University 
PID K.3128/24 

Maxim 20x3 15.04.2025 Tender Notice Khi 1.Express Tribune (K) 
2.Jehan-e-Pakistan (K) 
3.Ibrat (K)  
4. Dawn, Khi  
 

Directorate of Hajj 
PID K.3129/24 

Mainread 15x4 15.04.2025 Career Opportunities Khi/Hyd 1.Jang (K) 
2.Kawish (Hyd) 

Post Office 
PID K.3130/24 
 

Mainhill 10x2 16.04.2025 Final Notice 
Shariq Raza 

Khi 1.Express (K) 

PCG 
PID K.3131/24 

Mainhill 5x2 16.04.2025 Corrigendum Khi 1.The News (K) 
2.Express (K) 
3.Bolan (Hub) 
 

PSPC 
PID K.3132/24 

Octopus 10x3 16.04.2025 IFB 
3389 

KLI 1. Nation (KLI) 
2. 92 News (KLI) 
3. Hila-e-Pakistan (K) 
4. 92 News, Ibd 
5. Daily Times, Khi 
 

TCP 
PID K.3133/24 

Octopus 22x2 16.04.2025 Tender Notice KLI 1. Business Recorder (KLI) 
2. Ausaf (KLI) 
3. Jehan Pakistan, Khi 
4. Khabrain, Lhr 
 

PQA 
PID K.3134/24 

MIL 30x3 16.04.2025 Job Opportunities All Pak 1.Exp. Tribune, (KLI) 
2.Jang (C) 
3.Dunya (C) 
4. N.Waqt, (C) 
5.Awami Awaz (C) 
6. Pakistan Today (L) 
7. Express, Skr 
8. Khabrain (L) 
9. Nai Baat, Pesh  
10. Nai Baat (L) 
 

 
PID Lahore 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

Pakistan Railways HQ Creative Junction 12x3 15.04.2025 Tender Notice All Pak  1.Bus Recorder (C)           
PID(L)2797 /24      2.N.waqt (C)           
      3.Jang (C) 
      4. Nai Baat, Fbd 



      5. Asas, Lhr 
      6. Ausaf, Ibd  
      7. Daily Times, Khi 
       

Pakistan Mint Synergy 15x3 15.04.2025 Invitation To Bids All Pak  1.Exp Tribune (C)           
PID(L)2798 /24      2. Dunya, (C)           
      3. Jang, Qta 
      4. Jehan Pakistan Khi 
      5. Pak. Today, Lhr 
       

Meteorological Centr Midas Inter 15x2 15.04.2025 Auction Notice Lahore 1. Dawn, L           
PID(L)2799 /24      2.Jang L           
       

NTDC Wings Media  7x2 15.04.2025 Corrigendum  L R K  1.News  L R          
PID(L)2800 /24      2.N.Waqt L K          
       

LESCO Media Prof  22x3 15.04.2025 Tender Notice Lahore 1.News L           
PID(L)2801 /24      2.Nai Baat L           
       

LESCO Media Prof  27x3 15.04.2025 Tender Notice Lahore 1.Exp Tribune L           
PID(L)2802 /24      2.Jang L           
       

LESCO Roshni Com  10x2 15.04.2025 Shut Down  Lahore 1.Dunya L           
PID(L)2803 /24       

PITAC Creative Junction 15x3 17.04.2025 Tender Notice Lahore 1.Nation L           
PID(L)2804 /24      2.Express L           
       

NTDC Creative Junction 15x3 15.04.2025 Tender Notice L R K Hyd 1.Pak Observer L R K            
PID(L)2805 /24      2.N.Waqt  L K         
      3.Ibrat Hyd 
      4. Dunya, Lhr 
      5. Pak. Today, Khi 
       

NFC Fsd Revolution Media 7x3 15.04.2025 Corrigendum  L R K  1.News (C)             
PID(L)2806 /24      2.Express (C)           
       

ETPB Media Prof  40x6 15.04.2025 Auction Notice Lahore  1.Jang  L           
PID(L)2807 /24      2.N.Waqt L           
      3.Express L  
      4. Dunya, Lhr 
       

ETPB Roshni Com  40x6 15.04.2025 Auction Notice Lahore 1.Dunya  L           
PID(L)2808 /24      2.Khabrain  L           
      3.Jang L  
      4. 92 News Lhr 



LESCO Media Prof 54x3 15.04.2025 Tender  Notice Lahore 1.Jang  L           
PID(L)2809 /24      2.N.Waqt L           
      3.Exp Tribune  L  
      4. Dunya Lhr 
       

 
PID Peshawar 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers  
(7) 

FC, South 
PID (P) No. 100/25 

ABCL 27x4 15-04-2025 Appointment KP 1. Ausaf, (C) 
2. Jang, (C) 
3. Mashriq, Pesh 
4. K-2 GB 
5. Bal. Times Qta 
6. N.waqt Mul 
7. Nai baat Pesh 
8.Khabrain Hyd 
 

Director hajj, Pew 
PID (P) No. 101/25 
 

Maxim 15x4 15-04-2025 Appointment KP 1. Express, Pesh 
2. Pak. Observer, Pesh 

 
PID Quetta 

End. 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

Religious Affairs, Qta 
PID(Q)400/24 

Kenad 10x3 15-04-2025 Test/Interview Quetta 1.Jang Qta 
2. Mashriq, Qta 

BUMHS, Qta 
PID(Q)401/24 
 

Adarts 10x2 15-04-2025 Interview R.L.K.Q 1.Jang Qta 
2. Exp. Tribune, (C) 


